6/28/2023

5SPOT

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOT$

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOT$

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$80.00

$80.00
$6.25

$6.25
$152.00

$152.00
$4.50
$760.00
$899.00
$1.00
$131.00

$1,795.50
$24.00

$24.00
$82.50
$25.00
$52.40
$245.00

$404.90

$2,462.65

Winners

$10.40

$10.4
$0.00

$0.C
$75.00

$75.(
$3.60
$903.40
$916.55
$0.90
$30.05

$1,854.F
$0.00

$0.(
$62.40
$2.00
$32.80
$244.12

$341.:

$2,281.2



